
00
1-

11
75

0 
R

E
V

 2

Page 1 of 

Global Assessment form for Ceiling Lifts

Facility under construction/renovation?

Architectural plans available (CAD or PDF)?

Collect CAD drawings
Loading dock available?

Manpower available for unloading?

Space restriction? (i.e.: can 4,5 m or 6 m tracks fit into the room?)

Sketches/measurements taken during initial assessement? 

Storage available?

If rental is needed:

Level:

Local Container

Infectious control required?

Managed by: ArjoHuntleigh Customer

Yes No Yes No

Contact Name:

E-Mail:Bus. Phone:

Contact Name:

E-Mail:Bus. Phone:

Access to structure? (if no, access traps may be required)

Loop Clip

Details (and photos):
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Qty:Motor type:

Other informations?:

SSU Name: Distributor Name:

Project Name:

Address:

Contact:

Bus. Phone: E-Mail:

Type: Residential

Long-term care

Hospital

Rehab area

ICU

Other: 

Safe Working Load: Hand Control: Charging system:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Qty:Spreader bars models:

Filter: Loop ClipFilter: [Refer to ArjoHuntleigh Sling selector]

1.

2.

3.

4.
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Date (dd/mm/yyyy) Authorized signature (paper document only)Name

“I have reviewed the data contained on this form and confirm it as correct. I understand that missing or incorrect information may 
have an impact on the quoted installation price.”

Qty:Slings models:

1.

2.

3.

4.
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Qty:Types: Types:
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http://www.arjohuntleigh.com/products/patient-transfer-solutions/slings/sling-selector/


Not available

Concrete/Hollowcore Wood Steel joists

Concrete beams Engineered wood beams Open steel web
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INSTALLATION METHOD
CAPACITY (SWL)

120 kg
(265 lb)

200 kg
(440 lb) Qty:

Nbr(s):272 kg
(600 lb)

454 kg
(1000 lb)
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Joist direction

Tracks

Fire/Smoke detector

Curtains

Desired 
transfer zone

Lights

Existing electrical
outlet

Vents
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SprinklersS

C

(length)

Charging station

G Curtain gap

Existing
access traps
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installation
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Standard
installation 
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charging
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ROOM(S)

Terra cotta
Floor

Wall

Ceiling

Firewall

Ceiling structure

Slope

Tiles

Drywall

Plaster

Rad
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R:

H:

W:

Width
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Concrete
Brick

Concrete
blocks
Wood
Steel 
studs

Wall post

Wall bracket

Wall mount

Service zone 
required
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CEILING MOUNTED WALL MOUNTED

Flush-mounted Embedded Standard Flush
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SPREADER

BAR
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Annex 1 - Spreader bar selection table
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